No.B2,No.999,Siji Road,Chengxi Street,Yiwu City,China(Zhejiang) Pilot Free Trade Zone,jin hua shi,zhe 
jiang sheng,CHINA

SHIPPER: AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to ShangHai

ITEM 
NO.

PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (BOX)
UNIT PRICE 

(US$)
AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Poem Care NMN 24000 995 US$4.93 US$4,905.35

TOTAL 995 US$4,905.35

US DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIVE AND CENTS THIRTY FIVE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC